2021
2021
2021
2021

5 GUA210402054451
5 GUA210402054487
5 GUA210402054526
5 GUA210502066568

Adquisicion
Adquisicion
Adquisicion
Adquisicion

85980 {ff1: {ciclo_recurs0:2021, ram Adquisicior
347940 {ff1: {ciclo_recurso:2021, ran Adquisicior
1079600 {ff1: {ciclo_recurso:2021, ram ADQUISICI
1700000 {ff1: {ciclo_recurso:2021, ram 2 veiculos «

11 Guanajuato
11 Guanajuato
11 Guanajuato

11 Guanajuato

21 Moroleon
21 Moroleon
21 Moroleon
21 Moroleon

Programa de Inversic Transportes y via Sin identificar
Programa de Inversic Seguridad Sin identificar
Programa de Inversic Transportes y via Sin identificar

Programa de Inversic Seguridad Sin identificar

Movilidad
SEGURIDAD PUBLICA
Movilidad
SEGURIDAD PUBLICA

zzzz

o oo o

o oo o

43680 {metal: {unidad_me
46380 {metal: {unidad_me
46380 {metal: {unidad_me
46300 {metal: {unidad_me

2 {geot: {ecve_municipio:21, localidad
2 {geol: {eve_municipio:21, localidad
2 {geol: {ecve_municipio:21, localidad

1 {geot: {ecve_municipio:21, localidad

18-12-2021
27122021
30-12-2021
31122021

23122021
27122021
31122021
31-03-2022

85980

347940
1079600
1700000

85980

347940
1079600
1700000

85980

347940
1079600
1700000

85980

347940
1079600
1700000

85980 {cttol: {tipo_ {metal: {unidad_mec {2054451/proyect Terminado Validado . Sin observaciones Sin observaciones
347940 {cttol: {tipo_ {metal: {unidad_mec {2054487/proyect Terminado Validado . Sin observaciones Sin observaciones
1079600 {cttol: {tipo_ {metal: {unidad_mec {2054526/proyect Terminado Validado . Sin observaciones Sin observaciones
1700000 {cttol: {tipo_ {metal: {unidad_mec {2066568/proyect Terminado Validado, Sin observaciones Sin observaciones



